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Huihehinsuinng

paainaanuuionn U

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Hudhnsuies

HAAL IR EUIA TR AN AN

dushdhnswnamniulan

Twae/aoududinauma

paaduEnsuIA IRanAann 1

viladauaiauadiianada liain$u d1uou 8 atiu

ihudn 1,163,058.15

um

22,670,003.04
246,202.72
80,842.94

22,835,362.82

Tuazdpanaadwdinsuias

U g 1w (umnwu) eeeded
dszamnazianoiu Tadwei 510-6-06086-9
Uszannszuanoiu dydavi 5106075572
Usznnaanviwg Taydhavi 510-0-93282-1
dszandazan dydani 510-2-24493-0

M TREM ANHATUAZEINTMINBAT Sl
Usziamnszianoiu dadaai 565-5-00041-8
Uszinnaannind diydiani 01-565-8-03765-8

s soandu sevindan
Uszanaszuaeiu dadasi 0000502906
Usmavasuniwe aiavi 020154198491
Usmanooumiwe Undhaui 020160226310

Tunduwdnsuiasaanioun I

wL..__.__ ——

0.00

0.00
3,677,747.48
10,483,207.44

0.00
1,322,698.20

0.00
4,309,458.23
3,042,251.47

22,835,362.82
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01-565-8-03765-8 aaumsneg 1,402,698.20 0.00 80,000.00 1,322,698.20
020154198491 2OININE 4,309,458.23 0.00 0.001 4,309,458.23
020160226310 DaunSNe 3,042,251.47 0.00 0.00{ 3,042,251.47
510-0-93282-1 ] 3,432,387.70 246,202.72 34294 | 3.677,747.48
510-2-24493-0 dnuszan 10,483,207.44 0.00 0.00{ 10,483,207.44

0000502906 NILUEATIIY 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

510-6-06086-9 | nizuazIEiu 0.00 0.00 0.00 -

5106075572 nIzuaTIYIUY 0.00 0.00 0.00 .

565-5-00041-8 | nvlaseIu 0.00 0.00 0.00 :
374 22,670,003.04 246,202.72 80,842.94 | 22,835,362.82
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Account Detail

Account No,

Account Name

Krungthai

510-6-06086-9

asAMsusMIsSAIudILas G ian1sdy

Account Status

Active

Alias Name

Branch Name  UTTARADIT BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Held Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 24-09-2024

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

{4 Transaction Date:From 01-08-2024 Time: - To 31-08-2024 Time: -

o

i Specific Period: Today

Amosnt Tax Init Br

Tellerld  Transaction Code  Description Ch;g__“e

Balance

SPO To

02-08-2024 9700 bw 5100932821

-1,154,329.74 0.00 0000

SPO To

: Se-leanzs 5100932821

9700 DW -1,260.00 0.00 0000

SPO To

14-08-2024 9700 bW 5100932821

-19,117.00 0.00 0000

SPO To
5100932821 0.00 0000

22-08-2024 9700 bW -5,094.94

SPO To

5100532821 000 | o000

-246,202.72

29-08-2024 9700 DW

Total :

1  1,466,004.40 -1,466,004.40

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
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Account Detail

Account Na.

Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clegring

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

Krungthai

510-6-07557-2

asensudusdiuduasIuia

UTTARADIT BR.

0.00

0.00

0.00

06.00

25-09-2024

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

@' Transaction Date:From 01-08-2024 Time: -

) Specific Period: Today

Teller Id- Transaction |

Code

Desi:ribtién

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

- To 31-08-2024 Time: ~

Cheque No.

Active

THB

Amount

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Balance

Init Br

412093

Qverdraft protection

5,250.00

Overdraft protection

05-08-
6 1 s 90180

QTID Overdraft protection

4,500.00

0.00

0700

| Overdraft protection

- 07-08-
o 90180

QTID Qverdraft protection

96,600.00

0.00

0700

. 05-08-
i 2024

90180

OTID Overdraft protection

2,500.00

0.00

0700



16

18

20

22 1

Teller Id

Transaction

Amount

Balance

init Br

09-08-
2024

90180

70,534.58

0.00 !

0700

13-08-
2024

90155

OoTID

Overdraft protection

540.00

0.00

0700

13-08-
2024

90180

QTID

Overdraft protection

3,000.00

0.00

0700

13-08-
2024

90180

OTID

Overdraft protection

14,400.00

0.00

0700

14-08-
2024

90155

Overdraft protection

2,952.61

0.00 |

0700

15-08-
2024

570487

Overdraft protection

20,962.24

0.00

0510

Overdraft protection

15-08-
2024

90180

OTID

Qverdraft protection

5,379.25

0.00

0700

16-08-
2024

570791

Qverdraft protection

704,355.14

0.00

0510

16-08-
2024

90180

OTID

Overdraft protection

4,500.00

0.00

0700

Overdraft protection

15,880.19

21-08-
2024

572895

oTID

QOverdraft protection

16,652.90

0.00

Overdraft protection

Overdraft protection

22-08-
-2024

570791

OTID

Overdraft protection

71,892.50

44,300.07

0.00

0510




Teller Id

Transaction.
Code

Amount

Balance

Init Br

22-08-
2024

571685

QOTID

Overdraft protection

478,485.98

0.00

0600

22-08-
2024

90180

Overdraft protection

3,000.00

0.00

0700

22-08-
2024

90180

QTID

Overdraft protection

23,109.98

0.00

0700

. Overdraft protection

20,500.00

' 28-08-
2024

90155

Overdraft protection

9,000.00

0.00

0700

Total : URER RN b e

remion

163602144

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel, 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Detail

Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Chegue Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

Krungthai

510-0-93282-1

Account Status

Active

THB

asAnMIsusUsSdIuauaIuda Alias Name
UTTARADIY BR. Currency
3,087,600.57 Available Balance
0.00 Hold Amount
0.00 Cheque BC
0.00 Accrued Interest Payable

25-09-2024

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/dewnload

¥/ Transaction Date:From 01-08-2024 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

elierty TR

Cotle

2 | 01-08-2024 ITBANK

NMPSDP

To 33-08-2024 Time: -

3,087,600.57

0.00

0.00

5,200.71

010753700088201-
18482159190994000001

200.00

1,157,205.49 0297

05-08-2024 412093

TFR-5106075572

05-08-2024

06-08-2024

07-08-2024

NMPSDP

TFR-5106075572

Ruam Chit

010753700088201-
18482159190994000001

07-08-2024

13-08-2024

TFR-5106075572

13-08-2024

stoso7ss72
TFR-5106075572

uam

~ 14-08-2024 90155

-96,600.00

2,123,167.65

-14,400.00

2,105,767.65

| TFR-5106075572 .

-2,952.61

2,099,267
| 2,09,315.04 | 0700




K19294

9294-53900009010000001

Balance

.

2,095,536.04

570487

TFR-5106075572

2,042,022.17

570791

TFR-5106075572

TFR-5106075572

2,036,326.92

1,332,471.78

1,312,091.59 |

1,792,367.59

108682

937072

21-08-2024

572895

UTTARADIT PROV/200510
100000-020060069604

1ZICID:6971999997#ICAS-
CL EXP: 22/08/25

21-08-2024

6552457

3,000,000.00

4,792,435.59

55

TFR-5106075572

4,703,890.19

22-08-2024

570791

TFR-5106075572

22-08-2024

TFR-5106075572

4,170,154.14

22-08-2024

SPO From 5106060869

26-08-2024

931001

NHSO/200955

4,152,139.10

4,137,667.20

108682

46 | 27-08-2024

93999

Ruam Chit

3,590,296.20

0510

27-08-2024

3,493,896.20

27-08-2024

3,468,024.20

28-08-2024

ITBANK

010753700088201-
18482159190994000001

29-08-2024

NMPSDP

010753700088201-
18482159190994000001

246,202.72

3,447,774.20

0297

| 3,439,024.20

3,
3,680,190.42

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel, 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

4,951,465.90

-2,564,211.43



nsolng
Account Detail

Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

Krungthai

510-2-24493-0

avEmMsuivIsauaIuasIude

UTTARADIT BR.

10,483,207.44

0.00

0.00

0.00

28-01-2019

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

@ Transaction Date:From 01-08-2024 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Held Amount

Chegue BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 31-08-2024 Time: -

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

Active

THB

10,483,207.44

0.00

0.00

90,577.22
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BANK FOR AGRICULTURE AND AGRICULTURAL COOPERATIVESHIN

QoAUNTAU oRasns nsonws 10900 |

02/09/2567

) 2558 6555 mini : 0 2558 634] -

L RPTION

5700093
.

= SoEraTE

IAEOASAUS LIS

& 0

B30 QuyuTAseimaAsHINIENYY BUA.SIUTA
-MyA 5 aUA.TINTA
708 M

IATAAD 53190

v ilan
74/2-4

7038 mlan

Current Account Statement

HEun L
664 e dan

005655000418

aATAND 53190
um ERULRT GRGIATRE WinslauEa DRIFRHITENY i Aunde T TN
sy
Juiilna
B/F yoAUNNI 0.00
01/08/2567- gpARNINAD
C/F vonun 11
Page Dr.= 0 0.00 Cr.= 0 0.00
Total Dr.= 0 0.00 - Cri= 0 0.00

03-06/60
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:mew 3700093
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02/09/2567

HUEIU 664 @1unilan

@uiida T 015658037658

31/08/2567

=h.

=1 a
U

Tu5a e ~
anaidy  THB

gATAAD 53190

avmlan
74/2-4

5038 n1dan

= a
anTAAND 53190
w ) o =Y = & ¥
un ERCURE R A G TR CHK NO. TIUIUTY nH Aavide a1 | eng
v e
UNURA
B/F yoALAL 1,202,670.20
v
09/08/2567 SDCA Phnuaai 50,000.00 0.00 1,252,670.20 664 5701599
v
13/08/2567SDCA shniuaa 50,000.00 0.00 1,302,670.20 664 5701599
¥
20/08/2567SDCA Fhnduaa 100,028.00 0.00 1,402,698.20 664 5700093
C/F ' voaun I 140269820
Page Dr.= 0 0.00 Cr.= 3 200,028.00
Total Dr.= 0 0.00 Cr.= 3 200,028.00

03-06/60
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